
2013 Snipe Nationals Races 1-7

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 38, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank BowNumber SailNo HelmName CrewName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total Nett

1st 04 29841 Raul Rios de 
Choudens

Mac Agnese 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 (14.0) 5.0 27.0 13.0

2nd 40 30473 Ernesto 
Rodriguez

Eduardo 
Mintzias

(14.0) 4.0 7.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 1.0 38.0 24.0

3rd 35 30288 Augie Diaz Kathly Tocke 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 (14.0) 8.0 12.0 44.0 30.0

4th 14 29442 Peter 
Commette

Hillary Noble 5.0 (10.0) 9.0 6.0 8.0 2.0 4.0 44.0 34.0

5th 23 30759 Brian Kamilar Enrique 
Quintero

9.0 8.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 (20.0) 7.0 55.0 35.0

6th 22 31171 Jim Bowers Julia Marsh 18.0 6.0 (29.0) 10.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 71.0 42.0

7th 28 8653 Hal Gilreath Bobby Guild 8.0 11.0 8.0 9.0 (16.0) 10.0 2.0 64.0 48.0

8th 19 31061 Andrew 
Pimental

Nikki Bruno 12.0 7.0 (13.0) 5.0 11.0 7.0 6.0 61.0 48.0

9th 10 30903 Cameron 
Fraser

Liz Glivinski 15.0 2.0 12.0 16.0 (17.0) 1.0 8.0 71.0 54.0

10th 01 29941 Doug Hart Ryan Hopps 6.0 14.0 11.0 7.0 3.0 (39.0 
OCS)

16.0 96.0 57.0

11th 15 30860 Carol Cronin Kim Couranz 10.0 5.0 14.0 17.0 13.0 3.0 (26.0) 88.0 62.0

12th 20 30552 Henry Filter Christian 
Filter

11.0 16.0 10.0 11.0 7.0 9.0 (39.0 
OCS)

103.0 64.0

13th 18 29112 Kevin Reali Ashley Reali 3.0 21.0 5.0 12.0 5.0 23.0 (24.0) 93.0 69.0

14th 17 30800 Rick Arneson Diana 
Waterbury

16.0 9.0 4.0 8.0 12.0 (30.0) 23.0 102.0 72.0

15th 38 29968 Jno Disch Karen Disch 4.0 12.0 (22.0) 15.0 19.0 12.0 14.0 98.0 76.0

16th 36 30904 Lee Griffith Jessica 
Claflin

22.0 (30.0) 6.0 13.0 9.0 13.0 25.0 118.0 88.0

17th 05 30027 Jensen 
McTighe

Kyle Pond 7.0 (34.0) 24.0 18.0 25.0 15.0 13.0 136.0 102.0

18th 06 30942 Don 
Hackbarth

John Fewell 17.0 24.0 15.0 19.0 (29.0) 18.0 9.0 131.0 102.0

19th 37 30089 Andrew Klein Michelle 
Morphew

21.0 22.0 20.0 (23.0) 10.0 17.0 15.0 128.0 105.0

20th 25 28542 Robert Coyle Stephanie 
Muto

26.0 17.0 17.0 14.0 18.0 21.0 (33.0) 146.0 113.0

21st 07 29610 Larry 
MacDonald

Julie-Marie 
MacDonald

30.0 13.0 31.0 (39.0 
DNF)

15.0 11.0 17.0 156.0 117.0

22nd 21 28687 Scott Sinks Storm Brown 13.0 25.0 18.0 20.0 (39.0 
OCS)

5.0 39.0 
OCS

159.0 120.0

23rd 03 29778 Andre 
Guaragna

Roberto 
Guaragna

20.0 26.0 23.0 (39.0 
DNF)

20.0 16.0 27.0 171.0 132.0

24th 33 29317 Harri Palm Molly Kurvink (28.0) 27.0 27.0 22.0 21.0 19.0 18.0 162.0 134.0

25th 16 29318 Christopher 
Hains

Barbara 
Mann

23.0 15.0 30.0 25.0 24.0 (35.0) 19.0 171.0 136.0

Page 1 of 3Sailwave results for at 2013

7/24/2013file:///C:/Users/Owner/AppData/Local/Temp/blwCFFA.htm



26th 26 30470 John Lally Kerry 
O"Brien

31.0 19.0 26.0 21.0 22.0 (32.0) 21.0 172.0 140.0

27th 30 28470 Stephan 
Irgens

Monica 
Irgens

25.0 31.0 (34.0) 26.0 28.0 28.0 11.0 183.0 149.0

28th 34 30262 John 
Coolidge

Terera 
Berlinski

(33.0) 23.0 16.0 24.0 27.0 33.0 29.0 185.0 152.0

29th 09 31157 Martin Bebb Dave Shaw (36.0) 32.0 21.0 30.0 35.0 26.0 10.0 190.0 154.0

30th 08 30600 Kevin 
Hetherington-
Young

Maxwell 
Hetherington-
Young

24.0 29.0 19.0 (39.0 
DNF)

37.0 25.0 20.0 193.0 154.0

31st 13 30336 Gonzalo Diaz Patti Bess 19.0 28.0 32.0 (39.0 
DNF)

23.0 22.0 30.0 193.0 154.0

32nd 12 29645 Darryl 
Waskow

Dorothy 
Waskow

35.0 18.0 (36.0) 28.0 31.0 27.0 35.0 210.0 174.0

33rd 29 24702 Jerry 
Thompson

Mandi Smith 27.0 20.0 25.0 (39.0 
DNS)

26.0 39.0 
DNC

39.0 
DNC

215.0 176.0

34th 31 29314 Gord 
Richards

Nathan 
Powlton

29.0 (33.0) 28.0 29.0 33.0 31.0 32.0 215.0 182.0

35th 24 30526 Jack Gannon Alastair Firth 34.0 35.0 37.0 (39.0 
DNS)

32.0 24.0 22.0 223.0 184.0

36th 39 26926 Matthew 
Disch

Wendy 
Dannels

32.0 (36.0) 33.0 27.0 34.0 34.0 28.0 224.0 188.0

37th 32 30819 Francisco 
Perez

Inessa 
Townsend-
Fish

37.0 37.0 35.0 (39.0 
DNF)

30.0 36.0 31.0 245.0 206.0

38th 27 29964 Robert 
Panza

Jane Panza (39.0 
DNC)

39.0 
DNC

39.0 
DNC

39.0 
DNC

36.0 29.0 34.0 255.0 216.0

R7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank BowNumber SailNo HelmName CrewName Place Points

1 40 30473 Ernesto Rodriguez Eduardo Mintzias 1 1.0

2 28 8653 Hal Gilreath Bobby Guild 2 2.0

3 22 31171 Jim Bowers Julia Marsh 3 3.0

4 14 29442 Peter Commette Hillary Noble 4 4.0

5 04 29841 Raul Rios de Choudens Mac Agnese 5 5.0

6 19 31061 Andrew Pimental Nikki Bruno 6 6.0

7 23 30759 Brian Kamilar Enrique Quintero 7 7.0

8 10 30903 Cameron Fraser Liz Glivinski 8 8.0

9 06 30942 Don Hackbarth John Fewell 9 9.0

10 09 31157 Martin Bebb Dave Shaw 10 10.0

11 30 28470 Stephan Irgens Monica Irgens 11 11.0

12 35 30288 Augie Diaz Kathly Tocke 12 12.0

13 05 30027 Jensen McTighe Kyle Pond 13 13.0

14 38 29968 Jno Disch Karen Disch 14 14.0
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15 37 30089 Andrew Klein Michelle Morphew 15 15.0

16 01 29941 Doug Hart Ryan Hopps 16 16.0

17 07 29610 Larry MacDonald Julie-Marie MacDonald 17 17.0

18 33 29317 Harri Palm Molly Kurvink 18 18.0

19 16 29318 Christopher Hains Barbara Mann 19 19.0

20 08 30600 Kevin Hetherington-Young Maxwell Hetherington-Young 20 20.0

21 26 30470 John Lally Kerry O"Brien 21 21.0

22 24 30526 Jack Gannon Alastair Firth 22 22.0

23 17 30800 Rick Arneson Diana Waterbury 23 23.0

24 18 29112 Kevin Reali Ashley Reali 24 24.0

25 36 30904 Lee Griffith Jessica Claflin 25 25.0

26 15 30860 Carol Cronin Kim Couranz 26 26.0

27 03 29778 Andre Guaragna Roberto Guaragna 27 27.0

28 39 26926 Matthew Disch Wendy Dannels 28 28.0

29 34 30262 John Coolidge Terera Berlinski 29 29.0

30 13 30336 Gonzalo Diaz Patti Bess 30 30.0

31 32 30819 Francisco Perez Inessa Townsend-Fish 31 31.0

32 31 29314 Gord Richards Nathan Powlton 32 32.0

33 25 28542 Robert Coyle Stephanie Muto 33 33.0

34 27 29964 Robert Panza Jane Panza 34 34.0

35 12 29645 Darryl Waskow Dorothy Waskow 35 35.0

36 20 30552 Henry Filter Christian Filter OCS 39.0

36 21 28687 Scott Sinks Storm Brown OCS 39.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
www.sailwave.com
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